Division

BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

Weight

Class
40 Ibs
40 Ibs
40 Ibs
44 |bs
44 Ibs
44 |bs
48 Ibs
48 Ibs
52 Ibs
52 Ibs
56 Ibs
56 Ibs
56 Ibs
60 Ibs
60 Ibs
65 Ibs
65 Ibs
54 Ibs
54 Ibs
58 Ibs
58 Ibs
58 Ibs
62 lbs
62 lbs
62 lbs
66 lbs
70 Ibs
70 lbs
75 Ibs
75 lbs
75 lbs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
93 Ibs
105 lbs
58 Ibs
58 Ibs
62 Ibs
62 lbs
66 Ibs
66 lbs
70 Ibs
70 lbs

resultscentralmountain08

Place

1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND

Wrestlers Name

Nathan Bonsell
Tyler Goodman
Rave Gilbert
Joshua Snook
Cole Stewart
Zack Witmer
Kaden Cassidy
Ryan Smith

Cole Ramsey
Evan McMullen
Jared McGill
Nathan Garrity
Matthew Jacobs
Cristian Icaza
Max Mondy
Andrew Todaro
Max Wortman
Collin Wesley
Nate Nordin
Jacob Goodrich
Jose’ S. Icaza
Seth Andrus
Brock Port

Tyler Scott
Damon Kobbe
Logan Gilbert
Morgan Deremer
Chase Gardner
Chance Rayhart
Bailey Ludwick
Josiah McClarren
Jacob Oliver
Jonathan Wagner
Dillon Kephart
Greg Stahl
Dakota Bair
Sawyer Kline
Matthew Probst
Jacob Newhouse
Justin Grassmyer
Joshua Hell
Keanan Bottorf
Luke Leathers
Dylan Kerstetter
Matthew Wilson
Jaret Dicken

1

City and State

Altoona, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Clearfield, PA
Lewistown, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Bedford, PA
Centre Hall, PA
Mt. Union, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Osterburg, PA
Sayre, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Solomans, MD
Bellefonte, PA
Mt. Union, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Sayre, PA
Sayre, PA
Solomans, MD
Mill Hall, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Huntingdon, PA
Sayre, PA
Clearfield, PA
Alum Bank, PA
Pleasant Gap, PA
Newville, PA
Womelsdorf, PA
Clearfield, PA
Huntingdon, PA
James Creek, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Mill Hall, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Tyrone, PA
Lock Haven, PA
Massillon, OH
Bellwood, PA
Strongsville, OH
Mill Hall, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Loganton, PA
Huntingdon, PA
Bellwood, PA



Division Weight
Class
JUNIOR 70 Ibs
JUNIOR 74 Ibs
JUNIOR 74 |bs
JUNIOR 78 Ibs
JUNIOR 78 Ibs
JUNIOR 82 Ibs
JUNIOR 82 Ibs
JUNIOR 86 Ibs
JUNIOR 86 Ibs
JUNIOR 98 Ibs
JUNIOR 98 Ibs
JUNIOR 108 Ibs
JUNIOR 108 Ibs
JUNIOR 120 Ibs
JUNIOR 140 Ibs
JUNIOR 166 Ibs
JUNIOR 166 Ibs
INTER. 75 lbs
INTER. 75 Ibs
INTER. 80 Ibs
INTER. 85 Ibs
INTER. 90 Ibs
INTER. 90 Ibs
INTER. 95 lbs
INTER. 100 Ibs
INTER. 100 Ibs
INTER. 100 Ibs
INTER. 105 Ibs
INTER. 110 Ibs
INTER. 110 Ibs
INTER. 115 Ibs
INTER. 120 Ibs
INTER 120 Ibs
INTER 120 Ibs
INTER. 128 Ibs
INTER. 128 Ibs
INTER 128 Ibs
INTER. 136 Ibs
INTER. 150 Ibs
INTER 150 Ibs
INTER 150 Ibs
INTER 220 Ibs
INTER 220 Ibs
ADVANCED 105 Ibs
ADVANCED 105 Ibs
ADVANCED 105 Ibs

resultscentralmountain08

Place

3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD

Wrestlers Name

Chase Andrus
Travis Wickard
Jordan Fox
Trevor D. Corl
Nathan Rosenberger
Michael Probst
Dalton Showaker
Zachary Fox
Zachary Skrtich
Tommy Rayhart
Tyler Maclellan
Mathew Norris
Darrin Masorti
Jared Beckwith
Matt Stahl

Timmy Pearce
Austin Buttry

Josh Brown

Mike Selvage
Michael Lewis
Dean Heil

Mitchell Newhouse
Ryan Wilson
Jansen Grabowski
Anthony Collica
David Ormshy
Cody Fisher

Leo Wortman
Trevor Heisley
Cody Seibert
Nicholas Shawley
Michael Staufenberger
Jacob Watt

Tony Risaliti
Jacob Taylor

Cole Boozel

Neil Hosterman
Dylan Smith

Tyler Dibert
Benjamin Verbitsky
Patrick Kearney
Caleb Daye
Garrett Poorman
Tom Traxler

Kie Brown

Aaron Fisher

2

City and State

Mill Hall, PA
Carlisle, PA
Houtzdale, PA
Howard, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Lock Haven, PA
Boiling Springs, PA
Houtzdale, PA
Blanchard, PA
Newville, PA
Brunswick, OH
James Creek, PA
Beech Creek, PA
Port Matilda, PA
Mill Hall, PA
Lewistown, PA
Osterburg, PA
Claysburg, PA
Houtzdale, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Strongsville, OH
Massillon, OH
McVeytown, PA
Macungie, PA
Solon, OH
Alexandria, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Bellwood, PA
Newville, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Blairstown, NJ
Loganton, PA
Ebensburg, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Mt. Union, PA
Spring Mills, PA
Mapleton Depot, PA
Imler, PA
Clarence, PA
Clarks Summit, PA
Port Matilda, PA
Howard, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Hesston, PA
Lock Haven, PA



Division

ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Weight
Class
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
115 Ibs
120 Ibs
125 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
135 Ibs
140 Ibs
140 Ibs
140 lbs
145 Ibs
145 lbs
145 Ibs
152 lbs
152 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
171 Ibs
189 Ibs
215 lbs
215 Ibs
285 Ibs
285 Ibs
130 Ibs
135 Ibs
145 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
160 Ibs
189 Ibs
285 Ibs
285 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
135 Ibs
142 Ibs
142 lbs
158 Ibs
215 lbs
295 lbs
295 |bs

resultscentralmountain08

Place

1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND

Wrestlers Name

Wink Charles I
Zachary Bookhamer
Dylan S. Knable
Derek Tress
Chris Shope
Dan Dreibelbis
Joe Welk

Luke Greenawalt
Nathan Shope
Drew Zettle
Nate Alterio
Nicholas Taylor
Kyle Phillips
Brady Woods
Andy Orr

Devin Hornbake
Toby Stover
Brad Grieb

Matt Milardo
Travis H. Corl
Mack Kline
Scott Burger
Jonathan Antol
Maury Brantley
Nick Shope
Todd Ostrofsky
Josh Fishburn
Bryant Vannoy
Rusty Fetzer
Jeremy Barlett
Kody Bjalme
Jared Fieck
Kurtis Vichdorfer
Kyle Boone
Colin Seaward
Tyler Fishburn
Josh Manning
Scott Bilich
Kerry L. Bonsell, Jr.
D. J. Cassler
John Bilich
Tyler Myers
Jeremy Knott
Dan Hornbake
Bobby Cirverella

City and State

New Providence, PA
Petersburg, PA
Mt. Union, PA
Mt. Union, PA
Huntingdon, PA
Pleasant Gap. PA
Quarryville, PA
Philipsburg, PA
Huntingdon, PA
Spring Mills, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Osceola Mills, PA
Pleasant Gap, PA
Ebensburg, PA
Mill Hall, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Duncansville, PA
Howard, PA
Tyrone, PA
Huntingdon, PA
Nanty Glo, PA
Woolrich, PA
Huntingdon, PA
Munson, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Lock Haven, PA
Howard, PA
Tyrone, PA
Centre Hall, PA
Philipsburg, PA
Snow Shoe, PA
Howard, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Rebersburg, PA
Huntingdon, PA
Altoona, PA
Philipsburg, PA
Mill Creek, PA
Centre Hall, PA
Claysburg, PA
Ebensburg, PA
Claysburg, PA



